



# USSA-EF2013-13 B Mt Snow, VT - Carinthia Cup

Mt Snow, VT  
Jan 27, 2013 (Sun) (N0725) (N0726)

Head Judge: MILES, Abigail  
Chief of Comp: LAFFERTY, Scott  
T.D.: PHAM, Thach  
Chief of Scoring: RENDER, Karin  
Judge 1(T&A): MILES, Abigail  
Judge 2(T&A): KNYAZEVA, Polina  
Judge 3(Land): MUSTARD, William

Course: Gulch  
Inrun Length: 54 m  
Inrun Pitch: 10 deg  
Landing Len: 21 m  
Landing Pitch: 26 deg  
Table Len: 10 m  
Table Pitch: 0 deg  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Head Judge  
\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief of Scoring  
\_\_\_\_\_  
T.D.

Aerials2 Event Date: Jan 28, 2013 (Mon)  
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:14 pm  
Mt Snow, VT USSA-EF2013-13 B Mt

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	6 CLAIRE, Caroline	F4	Msn	6.5	6.3	19.2	2.5	7.50	26.70	5-	2.020	53.93	
				6.0	6.4	18.6	2.9	8.70	27.30	7	2.060	56.23	110.16
2	2 PHAM, Emma L	F3	Msn	6.3	6.5	19.2	2.9	8.70	27.90	TS	1.700	47.43	
				6.2	6.4	18.9	2.6	7.80	26.70	S	1.600	42.72	90.15
3	5 HILGERT, Lauren E	F4	Msn	4.8	4.5	14.0	2.5	7.50	21.45	3X	1.900	40.75	
				6.6	6.2	19.2	3.0	9.00	28.20	TS	1.700	47.94	88.69
4	8 MOONEY, Emily	F4	Msn	5.7	6.0	17.5	2.7	8.10	25.65	TS	1.700	43.60	
				5.8	6.2	18.0	3.0	9.00	27.00	S	1.600	43.20	86.80
5	1 SILVIA, Sophie	F3	Msn	5.8	5.6	17.1	2.7	8.10	25.20	3	1.780	44.85	
				5.4	5.2	15.9	2.6	7.80	23.70	SS	1.700	40.29	85.14
6	7 FILLION, Julia	F4	Msn	5.2	5.0	15.3	2.8	8.40	23.70	TS	1.700	40.29	
				6.1	6.6	19.0	2.8	8.40	27.45	S	1.600	43.92	84.21
7	9 DEWEESE, Brooke	F5	Nys	5.6	5.1	16.0	2.9	8.70	24.75	S	1.600	39.60	
				4.7	5.1	14.7	2.9	8.70	23.40	g	1.630	38.14	77.74
8	10 DEWEESE, Brett	F3	Nys	3.9	3.7	11.4	3.0	9.00	20.40	K	1.620	33.04	
				6.2	6.0	18.3	2.7	8.10	26.40	D	1.620	42.76	75.80
9	3 OECHSNER, Emma R	F3	Nys	4.2	4.2	12.6	2.8	8.40	21.00	K	1.620	34.02	
				5.6	5.3	16.3	2.8	8.40	24.75	D	1.620	40.09	74.11
1	73 JOHNSON, Ian M	M4	Msn	5.9	5.9	17.7	2.9	8.70	26.40	7Xg	2.310	60.98	
				6.7	6.6	20.0	2.9	8.70	28.65	-3Xg-	2.230	63.88	124.86
2	68 GARDINER, Brian	M3	Nys	6.2	5.9	18.2	2.9	8.70	26.85	5Xg-	2.270	60.94	
				6.5	6.2	19.0	2.8	8.40	27.45	7Xg	2.310	63.40	124.34
3	59 HILGERT, Evan C	M3	Msn	6.3	6.5	19.2	2.7	8.10	27.30	5Xg-	2.270	61.97	
				6.5	6.6	19.6	2.7	8.10	27.75	3G	1.910	53.00	114.97
4	54 MONTANO, Joseph A	M3	Msn	5.1	5.1	15.3	2.4	7.20	22.50	5-	2.020	45.45	
				6.2	6.0	18.3	2.6	7.80	26.10	7	2.060	53.76	99.21
5	57 TIKTINSKY, Peter	M3	Str	4.9	5.0	14.9	2.6	7.80	22.65	7	2.060	46.65	
				4.7	4.8	14.3	2.3	6.90	21.15	9-	2.300	48.64	95.29
6	92 REILEY, Kaylen W	M5	Nys	5.6	5.4	16.5	2.5	7.50	24.00	3	1.780	42.72	
				6.1	5.8	17.8	2.3	6.90	24.75	5-	2.020	49.99	92.71
7	76 RUST, Noah	M4	Msn	6.2	6.2	18.6	2.9	8.70	27.30	3	1.780	48.59	
				6.0	5.8	17.7	2.7	8.10	25.80	TS	1.700	43.86	92.45
8	50 STANNARD, Dayton E	M2	Wil	6.6	6.1	19.0	2.9	8.70	27.75	DDD	1.860	51.61	
				4.9	5.1	15.0	2.5	7.50	22.50	XK	1.740	39.15	90.76
9	74 OCONNOR, Patrick	M4	Msn	5.9	5.8	17.5	2.5	7.50	25.05	3	1.780	44.58	
				6.5	6.0	18.8	3.0	9.00	27.75	S	1.600	44.40	88.98
10	90 RUST, Jake	M5	Msn	4.2	4.2	12.6	0.2	0.60	13.20	9-	2.300	30.36	
				6.6	6.6	19.8	2.8	8.40	28.20	7	2.060	58.09	88.45
11	69 RONEY, Jacob	M3	Nys	5.3	5.0	15.5	1.7	5.10	20.55	3	1.780	36.57	
				6.0	5.7	17.5	2.5	7.50	25.05	5-	2.020	50.60	87.17

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr		DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land						
12	58 VALLERIE,Michael	M3	Msn	5.6	5.8	17.1	2.4	7.20	24.30	3	1.780	43.25		
				5.9	5.4	17.0	2.7	8.10	25.05	DD	1.740	43.58	86.83	
13	82 SKARSTEN,Toby D	M4	Msn	6.1	6.4	18.8	3.0	9.00	27.75	3G	1.910	53.00		
				4.8	4.6	14.1	0.2	0.60	14.70	5X-	2.140	31.45	84.45	
14	78 GORODENSKY,Alex	M4	Msn	5.8	6.1	17.8	2.5	7.50	25.35	g	1.630	41.32		
				5.6	5.9	17.3	2.6	7.80	25.05	G	1.630	40.83	82.15	
15	75 SILVIA,David B	M4	Msn	4.5	4.4	13.4	2.1	6.30	19.65	3	1.780	34.97		
				6.1	5.8	17.8	3.0	9.00	26.85	TS	1.700	45.64	80.61	
16	66 HOLCOMB,Brenden	M3	Wil	5.2	5.5	16.0	2.3	6.90	22.95	5-	2.020	46.35		
				4.1	4.4	12.8	2.3	6.90	19.65	TS	1.700	33.40	79.75	
17	88 URBASKA,Alex	M5	Msn	5.1	5.2	15.5	2.9	8.70	24.15	3	1.780	42.98		
				4.9	5.0	14.9	2.4	7.20	22.05	S	1.600	35.28	78.26	
18	53 CLIFTON,Ben	M2	Wil	5.7	5.7	17.1	1.9	5.70	22.80	5X-	2.140	48.79		
				4.1	3.7	11.7	0.5	1.50	13.20	7X	2.180	28.77	77.56	
19	63 HAUSMAN,Corey	M3	Msn	5.9	5.8	17.5	2.8	8.40	25.95	D	1.620	42.03		
				4.9	5.1	15.0	2.3	6.90	21.90	S	1.600	35.04	77.07	
20	91 REILEY,Camden W	M5	Nys	4.3	4.6	13.3	2.9	8.70	22.05	DD	1.740	38.36		
				5.0	5.0	15.0	2.4	7.20	22.20	-1	1.740	38.62	76.98	
21	85 FURST,Kyle	M4	Msn	4.5	4.5	13.5	2.3	6.90	20.40	G	1.630	33.25		
				5.4	5.5	16.4	2.4	7.20	23.55	G	1.630	38.38	71.63	
22	94 HILGERT,Tyler	M6	Msn	4.4	4.3	13.0	2.5	7.50	20.55	SS	1.700	34.93		
				4.6	4.5	13.6	2.6	7.80	21.45	T	1.600	34.32	69.25	
23	67 STEINBERG,Max	M3	Msn	3.8	3.7	11.3	0.4	1.20	12.45	3	1.780	22.16		
				4.6	4.5	13.6	1.8	5.40	19.05	5-	2.020	38.48	60.64	
24	96 FERRY,Zach	M4	Msn	4.6	4.1	13.0	1.6	4.80	17.85	3X	1.900	33.91		
				3.6	3.4	10.5	0.4	1.20	11.70	5-	2.020	23.63	57.54	
25	60 SCLAR,Noah	M3	Msn	3.2	3.2	9.6	0.4	1.20	10.80	3	1.780	19.22		
				4.9	4.9	14.7	2.7	8.10	22.80	G	1.630	37.16	56.38	

Winfree 2013.03, B Rules, Rand=666 @ 8:27a(13-1-27), A2, Not Elim